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AGENDA

Day 1: Thursday, April 27, 2017
Room: Devil’s Oasis, 2™ Floor, College Avenue Commons (CAVC)

8:00 AM
8:30 AM
8:45 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:45 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
12:15PM
12:30 PM
1:15PM

3:15PM
3:30 PM

5:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM

Breakfast

ASU Welcome and Introductions

USDOT Welcome and Introductions

Opening Remarks from OST-R Viewpoint

Overview of Grant Requirements

Open Discussion with USDOT Project Management
Break — Walk to ASU Decision Theater
Presentation of ASU Decision Theater

Return to CAVC

Working Lunch

Organizational Principles and Operational Procedures
Research Roundtable

1:15 PM Patricia Mokhtarian
1:45 PM Alex Karner

2:00 PM Ram Pendyala

2:15 PM Deborah Salon
2:30 PM Cynthia Chen

2:45 PM Abdul Pinjari

3:00 PM Fred Mannering
Break

Research Methods, Data Science, and Applications

3:30 PM Transportation Secure Data Center
3:45 PM Data Fusion and Machine Learning
4:05 PM Environmental Economics
4:20 PM Physical Activity and Health
4:35 PM Other
Adjourn Return to Hotel
Depart for Dinner
Dinner

Edd Gibson & Ram Pendyala

Cesar Singh, USDOT

Cesar Singh, USDOT

Denise Dunn, USDOT

C. Singh, D. Dunn & D. Tucker-Thomas

Rahul Salla & Jon Miller

Ram Pendyala

Venu Garikapati, NREL
Dawei Zhou & Liangyue Li
Nick Kuminoff

Barbara Ainsworth

Open Mic

Chennai Fusion Grill, SE corner of Rural Rd & Chandler Blvd

4929 W Chandler Blvd, Chandler, AZ 85226. Phone: 480-705-5444
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AGENDA (continued)

Day 2: Friday, April 28, 2017
Room: 301, College Avenue Commons (CAVC)

8:00 AM
8:45 AM
9:15 AM
9:40 AM
10:30 AM
10:45 AM
12:15 PM

Breakfast

Multi-year Vision for TOMNET Patricia Mokhtarian
Review of TOMNET Proposal Research Ideas Sara Khoeini
2017-2018 Project Idea Factory

Break

2017-2018 Project Idea Factory (continued)

Adjourn for Lunch University Club

End
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