

TOMNET

Center for Teaching Old Models New Tricks

US Department of Transportation Tier 1 University Transportation Center

Kickoff Meeting and Workshop

April 27-28, 2017

College Avenue Commons (CAVC), 660 S College Avenue, Arizona State University, Tempe 85281

AGENDA

Day 1: Thursday, April 27, 2017

Room: Devil's Oasis, 2nd Floor, College Avenue Commons (CAVC)

8:00 AM	Breakfast	
8:30 AM	ASU Welcome and Introductions	Edd Gibson & Ram Pendyala
8:45 AM	USDOT Welcome and Introductions	Cesar Singh, USDOT
9:00 AM	Opening Remarks from OST-R Viewpoint	Cesar Singh, USDOT
9:30 AM	Overview of Grant Requirements	Denise Dunn, USDOT
10:00 AM	Open Discussion with USDOT Project Management	C. Singh, D. Dunn & D. Tucker-Thomas
10:45 AM	Break – Walk to ASU Decision Theater	
11:00 AM	Presentation of ASU Decision Theater	Rahul Salla & Jon Miller
12:00 PM	Return to CAVC	
12:15 PM	Working Lunch	
12:30 PM	Organizational Principles and Operational Procedures	Ram Pendyala
1:15 PM	Research Roundtable	
	1:15 PM Patricia Mokhtarian	
	1:45 PM Alex Karner	
	2:00 PM Ram Pendyala	
	2:15 PM Deborah Salon	
	2:30 PM Cynthia Chen	
	2:45 PM Abdul Pinjari	
	3:00 PM Fred Mannering	
3:15 PM	Break	
3:30 PM	Research Methods, Data Science, and Applications	
	3:30 PM Transportation Secure Data Center	Venu Garikapati, NREL
	3:45 PM Data Fusion and Machine Learning	Dawei Zhou & Liangyue Li
	4:05 PM Environmental Economics	Nick Kuminoff
	4:20 PM Physical Activity and Health	Barbara Ainsworth
	4:35 PM Other	<i>Open Mic</i>
5:00 PM	Adjourn	Return to Hotel
6:30 PM		Depart for Dinner
7:00 PM	Dinner	Chennai Fusion Grill, SE corner of Rural Rd & Chandler Blvd 4929 W Chandler Blvd, Chandler, AZ 85226. Phone: 480-705-5444

AGENDA (continued)

Day 2: Friday, April 28, 2017

Room: 301, College Avenue Commons (CAVC)

8:00 AM	Breakfast	
8:45 AM	Multi-year Vision for TOMNET	Patricia Mokhtarian
9:15 AM	Review of TOMNET Proposal Research Ideas	Sara Khomeini
9:40 AM	2017-2018 Project Idea Factory	
10:30 AM	Break	
10:45 AM	2017-2018 Project Idea Factory (continued)	
12:15 PM	Adjourn for Lunch	University Club
	End	